f matheny

COUNTY: 36 DISTRICT: 8274 SCHOOL: 001

SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022

Date

September 1
September 2
September 6

October 6
October 11

November 19
November 24
November 25-26

December 23
December 24 —Jan 1

January 3
January 17

February 18th
February 21

March 17
March 18

April 15
April 18-20
April 21-22
April 25

May 27
May 30

June 10
June 17
June 21

Description
In-Service — No Students

First Day of School
Labor Day — No School

Back-to-School Night
Regional Staff In-Service - No Students

Professional Day- No Students
Early Dismissal (1:30pm)
Thanksgiving — No School

Early Dismissal (1:30pm)
Winter Recess — No School

School Resumes
Martin Luther King Day — No School

No School (Possible makeup Snow Day)
President’s Day — No School

Competency Professional day — No Students
ASAH Region Il Conf. Professional Day — No Students

Good Friday No School

Spring Recess — No School

No School (Possible Make Up Snow Days)
School Resumes

No School (Possible Snow Make Up Day)
Memorial Day — No School

Graduation Day
Last Day of School
Last Day for Staff
Total # of School Days

School begins at 9:30 a.m. and ends at 4:00 p.m.
Phone: 908-234-0011, ext. 1234; Fax: 908-375-7342
Email: mathenyschool@matheny.org
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# of days

20

20
40

19
59

17
76

20
96

18

114

21
135

15

150

20
170

13
183

# of staff days

21

21
42

20
62

17
79

20
99

18

117

23
140

15

155

20
175

15
190



