

COUNTY: 36 DISTRICT: 8274 SCHOOL: 001

Date	021-2022 Description	# of days	# of staff days
September 1	In-Service – No Students	# OI days	# Of Staff days
September 2	First Day of School		
September 6	Labor Day – No School		
COPTOTIBOT O	Labor Bay 140 Control	20	21
October 6	Back-to-School Night		
October 11	Regional Staff In-Service - No Students		
	·	20	21
		40	42
November 19	Professional Day- No Students		
November 24	Early Dismissal (1:30pm)		
November 25-26	Thanksgiving – No School		
		19	20
D 1 00	F   D'   1/4.00	59	62
December 23	Early Dismissal (1:30pm)	47	47
December 24 – Jan 1	Winter Recess – No School	17	17
January 3	School Resumes	76	79
January 17	Martin Luther King Day – No School		
January 17	Martin Ediner King Day – No School	20	20
		96	99
February 18th	No School (Possible makeup Snow Day)		
February 21	President's Day - No School	18	18
		114	117
March 17	Competency Professional day – No Students		
March 18	ASAH Region II Conf. Professional Day - No Students		
		21	23
		135	140
April 15	Good Friday No School		
April 18-20	Spring Recess – No School		
April 21-22	No School (Possible Make Up Snow Days)		
April 25	School Resumes		
		15 150	15 155
May 27	No School (Possible Snow Make Up Day)	130	100
May 30	Memorial Day – No School		
May 30	Memorial Day - NO School	20	20
		170	175
June 10	Graduation Day		
June 17	Last Day of School		
June 21	Last Day for Staff	13	15
	Total # of School Days	183	190

School begins at 9:30 a.m. and ends at 4:00 p.m. **Phone**: 908-234-0011, ext. 1234; **Fax**: 908-375-7342 Email: mathenyschool@matheny.org